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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
ISUZU
ISUZU
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL

1112651
1952899
1960263
EFL901
YL4J6714BA
8973127400
97312740
1520818G00
1520820N00
1520820N01
1520820N02
1520820N03
1520820N10
1520820N1A
1520820W10
1520840L00
1520840L01
1520840L02
0649019
649019
97312740
97312740

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

ASHIKA

ASHIKA
MEAT & DORIA
MAGNETI MARELLI
CROSLAND

UFI

UFI

MEYLE

MEYLE

TEHO

VALEO

VALEO
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
BOSCH

BOSCH
CHAMPION

0986452046
0986452046
1001113
1001114
15045
152071758854
2127
2323800
2324400
36143220007
36143220007
4183

586057
586057
8220S
8220S
986452046
986452046
A270
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CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CHAMPION

BLUE PRINT

ViIC

VIC

CLEAN FILTERS
MECAFILTER
BOSCH

BOSCH

MGA

FIRST LINE
MULLER FILTER
JAPANPARTS
SogefiPro
CoopersFiaam
DELPHI

DELPHI
UNIPART
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
NIPPARTS
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
NIPPARTS
NIPPARTS
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
JAPANPARTS
PUROLATOR
PUROLATOR
CHAMP
PURFLUX

SOLID AUTO (UK)
SOLID AUTO (UK)
AMC Filter
FILTRON
DONALDSON
FRAM

FRAM

CHAMP
TECNOCAR
SOFIMA

SOFIMA
SCT - MANNOL
ALCO FILTER
ALCO FILTER
VAICO
MOTAQUIP
MOTAQUIP
VECO

QUINTON HAZELL

A270
A270606
A270606
ADN12108
c221
C226
DO250
ELH4183
F026407198
F026407198
FH1081
FLF526
FO1002
FO113S
FT5160
FT5160
FX0077
FX0077
GFE342
H17W20
H17W20
J1311013
J1311014
J1311014
J1311016
J1311020
JFO118
L37562
L38031
LS216
LS897
N102008
N102011
NO232
OP588
P502068
PH5126
PH561
PH8935
RD1002
S3238DR
S3488DR
SK801
SP995
SP996
V380015
VFL320
VFL336
VY2056
WL7155
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